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Nome
MAIS OU MENOS
LOIRAO
REI DO CAMAROTE
JOHN WICK
MANDA CHUVA
AMERICAN BLACK
R-1
PAPA LEGUAS
MALDICAO
HULK
22
MALUQUINHO
EL TORO
MASCARA
GOGO
MESSIAS
NERVOSO
DIAMANTE NEGRO

Anilha
amacap
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
arena
coelho
coelho
coelho
arena
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho

arena

Dono
MOISES
ROBERTINHO
JOAO JESUS
RICHARD
LUAN
JOAO JESUS
VAVa
CESAR
ROBSON
ADRIANO
FABIO
ROBINHO
PIMPAO
LUIZ
ROBO
ROBO
BARBUDINHO
CHAPOCA

COLEIRO 01/12/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
SG
SG
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
MARICA
ITABORAI
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
ITABORAI
SG
SAO GONGALO
MARICA
RIO
SG
SG

10/15 min
0/191
0/179
0/166
0/160
0/135
0/134
0/104
0/98
0/98
0/93
0/90
0/78
0/73
0/69
0/63
0/53
0/49
0/46

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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